3 v Classifica definitiva
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Classifica  NumFis Cognome

F.1.S.

617292 CHERRADI
625566 STRAZZERI
621528 MANZI
631859 VITALE

5 627165 MAZZOLA
631751 LOMBARDINI
629849 MASSEL
630869 MORO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Fioretto femminile
Esord./Prime_Lame

Nome

RABIA
TIZIANA
ERICA
SARA
GIORGIA
CECILIA
BEATRICE
ANGELICA

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

TORINO - Prime Lame

Del

20/10/98
19/01/98
14/02/98
01/07/98
17/05/98
05/09/98
02/03/98
12/07/98
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST A
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

Mod.F.01




